Simpabn, Winnipeg, Manitoba. The land is paid for

but the Po tent has not issued.ull,

The lien under St. Peters Reserve Act against

this land amounts to eighty ($80.00) dollars principal

and thirty-sevendollar y-kive (637.63)

interest computed to the 30th instant totaling one

hundred and seventeen ars and sixty-five (§117,63)

ente

The sum necessary to discharge the lien age

the Fractional L.S.D. 13-29-14-5 East computed as above

amounts to twenty-seven dollars and twenty (§27.20) cent

3.50) centa¬made up of eighteen dollars and fifty (0

principal and eight dollars and seventy (§8.70) cent.